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TA TSV Plattenhardt (20442)
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Anlage
Im Weilerhau, 70794 Filderstadt

Sportwart/in
Gunther, Dominik
T 0173 6287012 sportwart@tennis-filderstadt.de

Jugendwart/in

Fréschle, Dorothea
T 0711 7776223 guenter_froeschle@yahoo.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)

MF: Anika Hagele; T 0711-7775126

anika.haegele@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hagele, Leo
Schanz, Maximilian
Weller, Franziska
Matt, Lina

Jaske, Bennett
Haag, Yannik
Riemer, Kira
Saur, Oskar
Todorow, Cassian
Detmers, Malte
Dabs, Paul
Worner, Moritz
Pachur, Bruno
Brida, Kilian
Stocker, Matilda
Stocker, Tom
Todorow, Valerian
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Tratzki Bermejo, Paola
Brendle, Liam

Dabs, Maila

Jacob, Maximilian
Trost, Josephine
Knopfler, Lina

Pachur, Willi

Schobel, Jonas
Schdbel, Laura
Schollkopf, Richard
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Tratzki Bermejo, Carlotta

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11205106
11152228
21101211
21101372
11206823
11160093
21106790
11208115
11208843
11161864
11307815
11211271
11405341
11305620
21305426
11503294
11305576
21501803
21207003
11405690
21600999
11211491
21301330
21501813
11503283
11305568
21501808
11702678

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0

LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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